
Parish Church of St Laurence 
South Hinksey 

 
Sunday Services 

The pattern is usually the first and third Sundays of the month 
 

6 monthly Calendar 
May to October 2018 

 

Sun 6th May    6th of Easter  Eucharist at 9.15am 
Sun 20th May    Pentecost  Eucharist at 9.15am 
 
Sun 3rd June    Corpus Christi Eucharist at 9.15am 
Sun 17th June    Trinity 3  Eucharist at 9.15am 
 
Sun 1st July    Trinity 5  Eucharist at 9.15am 
Sun 15th July    Trinity 7  BCP Eucharist at 9.15am 
 
Sun 5th August     St Laurence  Eucharist at 11.00am 
Sun 19th August  Trinity 12  Eucharist at 9.15am  
 
Sun 2nd Sept     Trinity 14    Eucharist at 9.15am 
Sun 16th Sept       Trinity 16  Eucharist at 9.15am 
      

Sun 7th Oct     Trinity 19  Eucharist at 9.15am 
Sun 21st Oct     Trinity 21  Eucharist at 9.15am 
 

 
 
 

Contact – 01865 245879 or www.acny.org.uk/468 

http://www.acny.org.uk/468

